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Women / XB / Gr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Serenity Henry2031
Twins

9.500 8.950 9.4509.400 37.300
2 9 3 1 1T

1T

Klandie Coichy2036
Twins

9.300 9.250 9.2509.500 37.300
7 3 1 3T 1T

1T

Lindsay Martinez2032
Gym Kidz CG

9.400 9.550 9.4008.900 37.250
4 1 9 2 3T

3T

Alexis Kania2030
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.350 9.200 9.2509.450 37.250
5T 4 2 3T 3T

3T

Antonia Maria Tedone2038
Gym Kidz CG

9.600 9.300 8.9509.000 36.850
1 2 7T 7 5 

5 

Ashley Scanian2033
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.100 9.100 9.0009.350 36.550
8 6T 4 5T 6 

6 

Barbara Chalom2035
Twins

9.450 9.150 8.7009.150 36.450
3 5 6 9 7 

7 

Venante Pierre2037
Gym Kidz NMB

9.350 9.000 9.0009.000 36.350
5T 8 7T 5T 8 

8 

Rogue Travert2034
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.850 9.100 8.7509.250 35.950
9 6T 5 8 9 

9 
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